Part No 90PT02A2-M04470
Model Name V241FFK-BA098T
EAN Code 4718017627863
UPC Code 192876627860
ID Color Black
Panel Size 23.8-inch
Resolution FHD (1920 x 1080) 16:9
Panel Tech LCD
Brightness 250nits
NTSC % NTSC: 72%
Screen-to-body ratio 88%
IPS-level IPS-level Panel
Glare Anti-glare display
Touch Panel N/A
Military grade N/A
On board processor Intel® Core™ i5-8265U Processor 1.6 GHz (6M Cache, up to 3.9 GHz)
DIMM Memory 16GB DDR4 SO-DIMM
Easy Upgrade Not available
Chipset N/A
Graphics NVIDIA® GeForce® MX130
VRAM 2GB GDDR3
Storage 512GB SATA 2.5" SSD
Without HDD
Wireless Wi-Fi 5(802.11ac)+BT5.0 (Dual band) 2*2 – Gigabit WiFi
Front-facing camera 720p HD camera
Privacy Shutter N/A
Harman/Kardon N/A
Audio Built-in speaker
Built-in microphone
Operating System Windows 10 Home - ASUS recommends Windows 10 Pro for business
Office 1-month trial for new Microsoft 365 customers. Credit card required.
AC Adapter ø5.5, 120W AC Adapter, Output: 19V DC, 6.3A, 120W, Input: 100~240V AC 50/6
0Hz universalSide I/O Port 1x 3.5mm combo audio jack
1x USB 2.0 Type-A
1x Kensington lock
Back I/O Port 1x DC-in
1x RJ45 LAN jack for LAN insert (10 / 100 / 1000)
1x HDMI in
1x HDMI out
4x USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type-A
Dimension (WxHxD) 54.0 x 40.9 x 4.8 ~ 16.5 cm
Weight 05.10 kg
Page: 1 / 2
Security Kensington lock
BIOS Booting User Password Protection
McAfee LiveSafe™ 30-day trial
Included in the box Wireless golden keyboard//Wireless optical mouse
Page: 2 / 2